0rc¢

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
95 3 31512-3705000 457371 5184 1 1 1 Karymika 3axuranusi B coope b116 Ignition coil B116 in assy
4 31512-3705000-01* 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope B116-01 Ignition coil B116 -01 in assy
5 31512-3705000-02* 1 1 1 Karyiuka 3axuranus B c6ope B116-02 Ignition coil B116-02 in assy
6 H-1326-1129 2 2 2 laiika crienmanbHast Special nut
7 H-1493 459816 5004 2 2 2 aii6a 5 Washer 5
8 H-1950-1129 1 1 1 Bunt M5x40 Screw M5x40
9 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 L ait6a 6 npyxnHHas 3y6UaTast Toothed spring washer 6
10 1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
11 31512-3705010 457376 6158 1 1 1 ConpotusieHue no6aBouHoe 1402.3729 Auxiliary resistance 1402.3729
12 31512-3705010-10* 1 1 1 ConpotusieHue nobasouHoe 434151.001 Auxiliary resistance 434151.001
13 3151-3705010* 1 1 1 Pesucrop no6aBoYHbII Auxiliary resistor
14 252134-112 459816 6045 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
IMoarpynna 3706. Pacnpenenurens 3aXuranus
Subgroup 3706. Ignition Distributor
95 15 417.3706325 1 1 1 IInaHr BakyyMHOTO peTyiIsiTOpa pacrpeaenTess Distributor vacuum control hose
95,97 16 3312.3706000 457371 6436 1 1 1 Jlatuuk-pacrpenenautens B coope 3706 Ignition distributor 3706 in assy
95 17 201418-1129 459346 1504 1 1 1 Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
18 100935 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
95,96 19 252154-112 459816 6005 2 2 2 [Iaii6a 6J1 npyXuHHAs Spring washer 6J1
95 20 24-3706040 45 6321 0677 1 1 1 YKkazaresib OKTaH-KOpPEKTOpa Manual spark-advance selector indicator
21 P20-3706024-b 1 1 1 IpyxuHa OeryHka Rotor spring
22 P11-020/7-b 1 1 1 Berynok Rotor
23 P11-3706021-b 1 1 1 DnekTpon 6eryHKa Rotor electrode
24 P11-3706020 4573717011 1 1 1 BeryHok B cbope Rotor in assy
25 BDP.667.002 34 9722 0002 1 1 1 Yronek KOMOMHUPOBAHHBII Combination carbon bush
26 P41-3706504 45 7341 7470 | | 1 [IpyxuHa KOHTaKTHasI Contact spring
27 P119-3706501-A 457371 7466 1 1 1 Kppimika pacripenenuresns Distributor cap
28 P119-3706500 457371 7467 1 1 1 Kpsiiiika B coope Cap in assy
29 P10-7163 1 1 1 CalbHUK Gland
30 220050-1129 459432 1052 1 1 1 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
31 252132-112 459816 6023 5 5 5 [lai16a 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4
32 252002-1129 459811 1203 2 2 2 laii6a 4 Washer 4
33 252004-1129 459811 9205 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
34 19.3706400 1 1 1 Porop B c6ope Rotor in assy
35 220002-1129 459432 1027 3 3 3 Bunr M3x7 Screw M3x7
36 252130-112 459816 6042 3 3 3 [11aii6a 3 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 3
37 250462-1129 459553 1052 2 2 2 laiika M4 Nut M4



11¢

-

AW

15

16

17

18

19

20

H-1331

B102-3705050

31512-3705000
31512-3705000-01
31512-3705000-02

H-1326-MN29
H-1493
H-1950-M29

252174-M29

1/32760/01

31512-3705010
31512-3705010-10
3151-3705010

252134-MN2

1/32760/01

417.3706325

3312.3706000

201418-M29

100935

252154-MN2

24-3706040

28 P119-3706500 (i N P10-7163

220050-M29
252132-N2

252002-M29
252004-MN29

19.3706400

220002-M29
252130-N2

P119-3706501-A//@
[
P41-3706504
B®P.667.002
P11-3706020

P11-3706021-b

P11-020/7-6
P20-3706024K

250462-MN29
P4-3706006
252132-N2
250462-M29
252132-N2
252002-M29
H-1958
19.3706320
24.3706301

19.3706300

19.3706800
19.3706801
220051-M29
252132-N2
19.3706810

19.3706002
220051-M29
252132-N2
19.3706002
19.3706001

252016-N

Puc. 95. Karymka (3705) u pacnipenenuresib 3axuranus (3706)/1
Fig. 95. Ignition coil (3705) and ignition distributor (3706)/1

&)

P351-3706320




(414

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
95 38 P4-3706006 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp
39 H-1958 1 1 1 BonTt cnenmanbHbIi Special bolt
40 19.3706320 4573417839 1 1 1 BeiBoz ¢ uzonsitopom B cbope Leadout with insulator in assy
41 24.3706301 457341 7861 1 1 1 [InactuHa craTopa BepXHsIs Stator upper plate
42 P351-3706320 4573417412 1 1 1 Karymka ¢ kapkacom B coope Coil with frame in assy
43 19.3706300 1 | 1 Cratop B cOope Stator in assy
44 19.3706800 457341 7832 1 1 1 Ormopa cratopa B coope Stator support in assy
45 19.3706801 1 1 1 Ormopa cTatopa Stator support
46 220051-1129 459432 1053 2 2 2 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
47 19.3706810 45 7341 7846 1 1 1 BriBon B cbope Leadout in assy
48 19.3706002 2 2 2 [epxartenb MOAUIMITHUKA Bearing holder
49 19.3706001 1 1 1 OO0oliMa ITOAIIMITHUKA Bearing sleeve
50 252016-11 459811 0209 1 1 1 [laii6a 14 Washer 14
96 51 33.3706200-01 1 1 1 Banuk c aBromarom B cbope Spindle with automatic control in assy
52 19.3706220 45 7341 8266 1 | 1 Brysnka HUXHSIS B cOope Lower bush in assy
53 352-3706221 1 1 1 Brynka HUXHSS Lower bush
54 19.3706250 1 1 1 [TnactuHa Bemomasi B cbope Driven plate in assy
55 P351-3706272-01 457371 6177 1 1 1 OcCb NPYXUHBI Spring axle
56 P351-3706273-01 4573716178 1 1 1 Ocb NPYXUHBI Spring axle
57 P351-3706271-02 457371 6176 1 1 1 ITnactuHa Betomasa Driven plate
58 P133-3706201 4573416177 2 2 2 Komnb1io cronopHoe Circlip
59 P133-3706241 45 7341 7905 2 2 2 I'py3uk Weight
60 33.3706201 4573417982 1 | 1 [pyxuna Spring
61 CT-7303 45 7341 7995 1 1 1 [MpyxuHa Spring
62 19.3706210-01 1 1 1 Bajivk ¢ Mm1acTUHOM TPY3MKOB B cOOpe Spindle with weight plate in assy
63 36.3706230 45 7341 7955 1 1 1 [MnactuHa rpy3ukoB B coope Weight plate in assy
64 19.3706211 457341 7859 1 1 1 Banuk Spindle
65 252591-118 4597320106 2 2 2 3aksenka 5x10 Rivet 5x10
66 36.3706240 45 7341 7956 1 1 1 [MnacTiHa TPY3MKOB C OCSIMU B cOope Weight plate with axles in assy
67 P351-3706265-02 4573716177 2 2 2 Croiika IpyXUHBI PY3UKOB Weight spring upright
68 P351-3706255-01 4573417438 2 2 2 Ocb rpy3uka Weight axle
69 P352-3706241-01 457371 6318 1 1 1 [nacTuHa rpy3uKoB Weight plate
70 252038-1129 459811 1256 1 1 1 [aii6a 6,5 cienaabHas Special washer 6.5
71 6-8102 46 1611 0220 1 1 1 IIapUKONMOALIMITHAK Ball bearing
72 352907-11 1 1 1 3aksenka 2x9 Rivet 2x9
73 19.3706101 1 1 1 Itopka Shutter
74 33.3706100 1 1 1 Kopnyc pacnipenenureist B coope Distributor body in assy



€Ie

51
—52

33.3706200-01

19.3706220

352-3706221

19.3706250

P351-3706272-01
P351-3706273-01
P351-3706271-02

P133-3706201
P133-3706241

33.3706201
CT-7303

:@QA

e

P133-3706201
P133-3706241

19.3706210
36.3706230

P351-3706265-02

P351-3706255-01
P352-3706241-01

|
!
T‘\

i L
<«

71 6-8102
70 252038-M129

Puc. 96. Pacnipenenutens 3axuranus (3706/2
Fig. 96. Ignition distributor (3706)/2

33.3706100
1Ur-694-T
258039-M29

33.3706110

8®MP.263.473

P20-3706001

P20-3706002

P20-3706003

P1196-3706008-07

293225-MN29

252154-1N2

201419-N29

P352-3706008
293372-MN29
293371-N
H-1941
P35-3706011-B
P35-3706014-B



14¥4

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
96 75 1UT-694-T 2 2 2 [pykuHa KPHILIKA Cap spring
76 258039-1129 459871 1050 2 2 2 [IrmmnT 3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
77 33.3706110 1 1 1 Kopmyc Body
78 8DP 263.473 2 2 2 Bxotazprim Insert
79 P20-3706001 * * * [HTaii6a crielmaibHast peryJIMpoBOYHasl, Special adjusting washer 1.5 mm thick
TOJIMHOM 1,5 MM
80 P20-3706002 * * * [ITait6a crienmanbHas peryMpoBOYHAs, Special adjusting washer 1.0 mm thick
TomuuHoM 1,0 MM
81 P20-3706003 * * * [ITaitba ciermaabHast peTyIMpPOBOYHAS, Special adjusting washer 0.50 mm thick
TommuHoi 0,50 MM
82 P119B-3706008-07 | 1 1 [MnacTriHa yctaHOBOYHAas Setting plate
83 293225-1129 459952 6115 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 crierranabHast Special washer 6
84 201419-1129 459346 9505 1 1 1 Bonr M6x18 Bolt M6x18
85 P352-3706008 457371 6318 1 1 1 IIlaii6a crienuanbHas Special washer
86 293372-1129 * * * [laii6a 13 cnieunanbHast Special washerl3
87 293371-1I1 * * * [lai16a 13 cnenuanbHast Special washer 13
88 H-1941 1 1 1 gt 4x22 Set pin 4x22
89 P35-3706011-B 1 1 1 Mydrta Sleeve
90 P35-3706014-B 1 1 1 Konb11o HapyxHoe Outer ring
97 91 220078-1129 459432 1080 2 2 2 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
92 252153-112 459816 6004 2 2 2 [lai16a 5 mpyxuHHasK Spring washer 5
93 293185-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 aii6a 5 Washer 5
94 44.3706600-01 1 1 1 Perynsarop BakyymHBIi B cOope Vacuum control in assy
* - [lo noTpeGHOCTH
As required
IMoarpymna 3707. CBeun 4 NpPOBOJA 32 KMIaHUSA
Subgroup 3707. Ignition Plugs and Wires
97 95 4146.3707115 456321 1753 2 2 2 ITpoBon k cBeyam 3 1 4 UMIMHAPOB Wire to plug of 3rd and 4th cylinders
96 51-3707210 45 3114 2620 10 10 10 Kosmayok npoBojia BBICOKOTO HAMPSIKEHUST High-voltage wire insulation cap
97 35.3707200 457336 3403 4 4 HakoHeuHuK cBe4HOI B cOope Ignition (spark) plug tip in assy
98 4146.3707110 456321 1749 2 [IpoBon c HAKOHEYHUKAMHU K CBeYaM Wire with tips to plugs of 3rd and 4th cylinders
3 1 4 UMIMHAPOB B cbope in assy
99 CH433-3707000 457371 8444 4 4 4 Caeua 3axuraHus uckposas All B cbope Ignition (spark) plug A 11 in assy
100 4146.3707105 456321 1747 1 1 1 IMpoBox K cBeve 2 LMJIMHIPA B cOOpe Wire to plug of 2nd cylinder in assy
101 4146.3707100 456321 1743 1 1 1 nprOH C HaKOHEYHMKOM K CBeve 2 IIMJIMHApA Wire with tip to plug of 2nd cylinder in assy
B cbope
102 4146.3707095 456321 1741 1 1 1 IpoBon x cBeue | umnmHApa B cOope Wire to plug of 1st cylinder in assy
103 4146.3707090 456321 1737 1 1 1 IMpoBon c HAKOHEYHUKOM K cBeve | mmmHIpa Wire with tip to plug of Ist cylinder in assy

B cbope





